You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1212B33-E6TIU : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1212B33-E6TIU Details PDF
S-1212B33-E6TIU
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1212B33-E6TIU
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.26A 6HSOP
Datasheets: S-1212B33-E6TIU.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1212B33-E6TIU
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.26A 6HSOP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 36V
Package / Case 6-SOIC variation (0.154", 3.9mm), 4 Leads + 2 Fins
Supplier Device Package 6-HSOP
Voltage - Output 3.3V
Current - Output 260mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.8V @ 250mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1211A
Copal Electronics
SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 100MA
5V
S-1212B28-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 250MA
SOT23-5
S-1212B50-E8T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 5V 0.26A HSOP-
8A
S-1212B33-U5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.26A
SOT89-5
S-1212B33-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.26A
SOT23-5
S-1210A
Copal Electronics
SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 100MA
5V
S-1212B33-E6T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 250MA
6HSOP
S-1212B30-M5T1U
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3V 250MA
SOT23-5
04023C102JAT2A AD5681RBCPZ-1RL AD6532AABCZ AD7816AR-REEL7 ADUM1300WTRWZ
AH1804-W-7 AN17803A B82432A1474K BZX84C27-V-GS08 CC0402CRNPO9BNR56
CY25BAH-8F-T13 DDTC114TUA-7 DG444DY-T1-E3 E2E-X2E2-Z EL2160CS
FSAM30SM60I GRM0335C1HR10BA01D GRM033R71C151KA01D IHLP4040DZER470M1A IL400-X009T
IR2112-1PBF. IRLZ24NLPBF KTC4378-Y-RTF/P LM221-CW LM2651MTC-ADJ
LQW2BHN6N8D13L LRC-LR2512LF-01-R040-J LT1737CGN#TR LT5560EDD LTC4354IS8
MAX5582EUP+T MAZ8300-H MCP1703T-3302E/CB MGSF2P02HDT3G MIC2563A-1YSM
MMK25LB160HB PI3USB10LP-BZMEX R9G02022 S25FL032P0XMFI001 SI6415DQ-T1-GE3
STTH3002CW T1500N16TOF TC1223-4.0VCT713 TC1264-5.0VAB TLV1117-18CDCYRG3
TLV431IDBZR TPS2420RSAR UTC78L09MG V28C12M100BL ZMM5239R